

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road					
Name of Contractor					
Agreement no.					
Date of work start					

Let on A/c bill

1) Clearing and grabbing road
 land - do - do

$$\begin{aligned}
 1 \times 38 \text{ m} \times 30 \times 1.000 &= 2180 \text{ m}^2 \\
 2 \times 1 \text{ m} \times 10 \times 1.000 &= 20 \\
 \hline
 2180 \text{ m}^2 \\
 - 0.22 &
 \end{aligned}$$

2) Providing construction of subgrade
 and earthen shoulder - do - do

$$\begin{aligned}
 2 \times 19 \text{ m} \times 30 \times 1.000 \times 0.600 &= 684 \\
 2 \times 1 \text{ m} \times 20 \times 1.000 \times 0.600 &= 24
 \end{aligned}$$

For PCC portion

$$\begin{aligned}
 2 \times 8 \text{ m} \times 30 \times 0.500 \times 0.300 &= 162 \\
 2 \times 1 \text{ m} \times 20 \times 0.500 \times 0.300 &= 6 \\
 \hline
 168 \text{ m}^3
 \end{aligned}$$

3) Providing construction of granular
 sub-base by providing well graded
 material - do - do

$$\begin{aligned}
 2 \times 5.50 \times 10 \times 0.175 &= 3.175 \\
 2 \times 3.20 \times 1.00 \times 0.175 &= 2.920
 \end{aligned}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.52 m ² @ Rs 11694.42					Rs 22453=
(12) Retro-reflectivised traffic sign					
(i) 600 mm Δ triangle					
7 no @ Rs 3362.57					Rs 23545=
(ii) 600 mm circular					
6 no @ Rs 3560.91					Rs 21365=
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm board					
4 no @ Rs 3436.56					Rs 13746=
(iv) 900 mm x 600 mm octagon					
1 no @ Rs 7281.62					Rs 7282=
(14) Boundary pillar					
(14) City side terminal (14) - P(4) of 10m					
32 no @ Rs 498.9					Rs 15965=
(15) Road marking					
(15) City side terminal (15) - P(4) of 10m					
B.T. portion - 118 no @ Rs 721.25					Rs 85190=
Pedestrian crossing - 1 no @ Rs 721.95					Rs 8663=
P.C.C. - 112 no @ Rs 810.75					Rs 90804=
(16) Inboarder sign					
(16) City side terminal (16) - P(4) of 10m					
2 no @ Rs 9574.68					Rs 19149=
Add 12/14-51					Rs 3562138=
Add 1/1. labour cess					Rs 424547=
Add Seigniorage fee					Rs 32381=
less 17-21-14 as per agreement					Rs 33,60,220=
					Rs 32,35,101=
Anurag Kumar 29/09/2021 A/E					C & P Kumar 21.02.22